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Nevezési lista

Férfi 60 méter
Név (89 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Avram Csaba 2010 ROU Elfogadva
Balazs Levente 2008 ROU Elfogadva
Balázs Kende 2010 NYSC Elfogadva
Birsa Robert Sebastian 2001 ROU Elfogadva 6.79
Bocskay Áron 2009 DSC-SI Elfogadva
Bodnár Gábor 1956 MAFC Elfogadva 8.20 7.69 7.69
Boros Bence 1996 NYSC Elfogadva 6.62 6.62
Bundschu Patrik 2001 Vasas Elfogadva 6.80 6.80
Bánhidi Bence 1989 BHSE Elfogadva 6.93 6.93
Csernus Péter László 2006 UTE Elfogadva 7.41 7.41
Csurkai Ricardó 2008 ROU Elfogadva
Csányi Pál 2008 UTE Elfogadva 7.60 7.60
Czene Dániel Gábor 2004 FTC Elfogadva 7.34 7.34
Deák Zalán 2006 KARC Elfogadva 6.95 6.95
Dr. Tóth László 1968 BHSE Elfogadva
Elek Bendegúz Marcell 2005 BHSE Elfogadva 7.10 7.10
Farcas Adám 2007 ROU Elfogadva
Farda Hunor József 2009 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva 8.50 8.50
Fejér Gergely 2000 BHSE Elfogadva 7.32 7.32
Fuksa Miroslav 2005 SVK Elfogadva 6,94
Fülöp Richárd 2006 Szolnoki MÁV-SE Elfogadva 7.39 7.39
Gara Zsombor 2008 DSC-SI Elfogadva 7.92 7.92
Gerics Roland 2001 TSC-Geotech Elfogadva 6.98 6.98
György Arthur 2008 ROU Elfogadva
Gábris Dávid 1999 KSI SE Elfogadva 7.29 7.29
Gálfalvi Szilárd 2010 ROU Elfogadva
Gálpál Zsombor 2003 BHSE Elfogadva 7.14 7.14
Hajdu Áron 2007 DVTK Elfogadva 7.16 7.16
Herczeg Áron 2005 UTE Elfogadva 7.44 7.44
Hogya Zoltán 2008 SVK Elfogadva
Illovszky Dominik 2002 BHSE Elfogadva 6.63 6.63
Indaia Jackie Natan 2003 FTC Elfogadva 7.77 7.77
Ištvanović Filip 1991 SRB Elfogadva 6.98 6.98
Jakab Aport 2006 ROU Elfogadva
Jakab Sámuel 2006 ROU Elfogadva
Janovicky Adam 2007 SVK Elfogadva 7.38 7.63
Janura Richard 2008 SVK Elfogadva
Jenei Ádám 2006 NYSC Elfogadva
Kalics Krisztián 2008 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva 7.42 7.42
Kalinin Razvan 1994 ROU Elfogadva 7.47 7.47
Kelemen Simon 2008 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva
Keszely Zalán 2008 UTE Elfogadva
Kiss Csaba 1996 Tiszaújvárosi SC Elfogadva 6.92 6.92
Kovács Szabolcs 2005 NYSC Elfogadva 7.66 7.66
Kovács Zoltán István 2004 PVSK Elfogadva 7.39 7.39
Krajcír Samuel 2007 SVK Elfogadva 7.51 7.74
Kóča Filip 2008 SVK Elfogadva
Luca Serban 2010 ROU Elfogadva 7,04
Madaczki Bence László 2006 UTE Elfogadva
Majstorović Danilo 2001 SRB Elfogadva 6,87
Malachovský Ondrej 2007 SVK Elfogadva
Marsenic Ognjen 2004 SRB Elfogadva 7,05
Medgyessy Máté 2006 Szolnoki MÁV-SE Elfogadva 7.15 7.15
Mille Dániel 2007 ROU Elfogadva
Molnár Ákos 2010 ROU Elfogadva
Myrianthopulos Vasilis 1987 GRE Elfogadva 6,92
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Nagy Zsombor 2010 NYSC Elfogadva
Németh Ján Daniel 2002 SVK Elfogadva 7,34
Orosz Balázs 2005 DVTK Elfogadva
Orosz Zoltán István 1992 BHSE Elfogadva 6.95 6.95
Othman Mohamed Péter 1985 BAB SE Elfogadva
Pastor Daniel 1999 SVK Elfogadva
Perge Attila Zsolt 2002 EVSI Elfogadva 7.82 7.82
Polák Maroš 2007 SVK Elfogadva 8.19 8.19
Prúša Zdenek 2007 SVK Elfogadva
Pučko Kristián 2005 SVK Elfogadva 7.33 7.41
Péter László 2007 NYSC Elfogadva 7.27 7.27
Radosavljević Marko 1994 SRB Elfogadva 6.96 6.96
Rastislav Jelínek 2001 SVK Elfogadva
Sajgó Dávid 2001 Vasas Elfogadva 7.14 7.1h
Sauer Filip 2007 SVK Elfogadva 7.51 7.51
Somogyi G. Bendegúz 2007 UTE Elfogadva 7.30 7.30
Steigerwald Ernő 2002 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 7.07 7.07
Steso Ján 2006 SVK Elfogadva 7,45
Suskó Máté Viktor 2010 DSC-SI Elfogadva
Szabados Zsombor Péter 2008 DSC-SI Elfogadva 7.37 7.37
Szabó Kristóf 1999 Vasas Elfogadva 7.28 7.28
Szele Kristóf 2003 EVSI Elfogadva 7.12 7.12
Szilágyi Péter 2004 BHSE Elfogadva 7.05 7.05
Szőcs Dávid 2008 ROU Elfogadva
Tarnóczy Zalán 1981 NYSC Elfogadva 7.71 7.71
Tatai Zalán Imre 2004 BHSE Elfogadva 7.13 7.13
Vagaský Pavol 1983 SVK Elfogadva 7.87 7.87
Vajda István Vajk 2006 PVSK Elfogadva 7.34 7.3h
Vattai Alen 2008 DSC-SI Elfogadva 7.88 7.88
Wahl Zoltán 2000 TSC-Geotech Elfogadva 6.84 6.84
Weiner Áron 2008 BHSE Elfogadva 8.25 8.25
Zsolnai Bálint 2001 Vasas Elfogadva 7.21 7.21
Korompay Attila 2001 DSC-SI LV LS Elutasítva

Férfi 200 méter rövidpálya
Név (78 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Avram Csaba 2010 ROU Elfogadva
Balazs Levente 2008 ROU Elfogadva
Birovecz Ben Jordán 2001 UTE Elfogadva 22.91 22.91
Birovecz Bátor Péter 2004 UTE Elfogadva 22.20 22.20
Bocskay Áron 2009 DSC-SI Elfogadva
Bodnár Gábor 1956 MAFC Elfogadva 28,00 25.06 25.06
Bundschu Patrik 2001 Vasas Elfogadva 21.48 21.48
Csahóczi Csanád 2002 UTE Elfogadva 22.48 22.48
Csernus Péter László 2006 UTE Elfogadva 23.45 23.45
Csurkai Ricardó 2008 ROU Elfogadva
Csányi Pál 2008 UTE Elfogadva 23.98 23.98
Deák Zalán 2006 KARC Elfogadva 21.88 21.88
Dr. Tóth László 1968 BHSE Elfogadva
Esanu Cristian 1995 ROU Elfogadva 22,79
Farcas Adám 2007 ROU Elfogadva
Farkaš Roko 2005 CRO Elfogadva 21.04 21.94
Fejér Gergely 2000 BHSE Elfogadva
Fuksa Miroslav 2005 SVK Elfogadva 22,67
Gara Zsombor 2008 DSC-SI Elfogadva
György Arthur 2008 ROU Elfogadva
Győrffy-Molnár Milán 2008 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Gábris Dávid 1999 KSI SE Elfogadva 23.48 23.48
Gálfalvi Szilárd 2010 ROU Elfogadva
Görömbei Bálint 2009 NYSC Elfogadva
Hajdu Áron 2007 DVTK Elfogadva 22.88 22.88
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Hogya Zoltán 2008 SVK Elfogadva
Holenda Richard 2008 SVK Elfogadva
Indaia Jackie Natan 2003 FTC Elfogadva 25.87 25.87
Jakab Aport 2006 ROU Elfogadva
Jakab Sámuel 2006 ROU Elfogadva
Janovicky Adam 2007 SVK Elfogadva 23.44 24.66
Janura Richard 2008 SVK Elfogadva
Kalics Krisztián 2008 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva
Kancir Tomás 2006 SVK Elfogadva
Katanic Mihajlo 2004 SRB Elfogadva
Keszely Zalán 2008 UTE Elfogadva
Kiss Csaba 1996 Tiszaújvárosi SC Elfogadva 22.39 22.39
Komjáti Dávid 2008 SVK Elfogadva
Kovács Szabolcs 2005 NYSC Elfogadva 25.03 25.03
Kovács Zoltán István 2004 PVSK Elfogadva 23.62 23.62
Krajcír Samuel 2007 SVK Elfogadva 23.43 24.63
Kállai Balázs Zsolt 2000 BHSE Elfogadva
Kóča Filip 2008 SVK Elfogadva
Luca Serban 2010 ROU Elfogadva 25,70
Malachovský Ondrej 2007 SVK Elfogadva
Marciuš Karlo 1999 CRO Elfogadva 20,98
Marsenic Ognjen 2004 SRB Elfogadva 22,23
Medgyessy Máté 2006 Szolnoki MÁV-SE Elfogadva 23.32 23.32
Mezovsky Jakub 2004 SVK Elfogadva
Mika Botond 2005 VSD Elfogadva 23.28 23.28
Mille Dániel 2007 ROU Elfogadva
Molnár Attila 2002 FTC Elfogadva 21.39 21.39
Molnár Ákos 2010 ROU Elfogadva
Myrianthopulos Vasilis 1987 GRE Elfogadva 21,68
Nagy Zsombor 2010 NYSC Elfogadva
Nádas Balázs 2008 Veresegyház VSK Elfogadva
Orosz Balázs 2005 DVTK Elfogadva 23.48 23.48
Pastor Daniel 1999 SVK Elfogadva
Perge Attila Zsolt 2002 EVSI Elfogadva 23.62 23.62
Pintér András 2009 NYSC Elfogadva
Putsay Bence 2007 PVSK Elfogadva 24.44 24.44
Pučko Kristián 2005 SVK Elfogadva 23.33 23.33
Rojček Jakub 2005 SVK Elfogadva 23.87 24.94
Sauer Filip 2007 SVK Elfogadva 24.38 24.38
Steso Ján 2006 SVK Elfogadva 23,77
Suskó Máté Viktor 2010 DSC-SI Elfogadva
Szabados Zsombor Péter 2008 DSC-SI Elfogadva 25.12 25.12
Szabó Kristóf 1999 Vasas Elfogadva 22.71 22.71
Szele Kristóf 2003 EVSI Elfogadva 24.45 24.45
Szilágyi Péter 2004 BHSE Elfogadva 23.00 23.00
Szőcs Dávid 2008 ROU Elfogadva
Vagaský Pavol 1983 SVK Elfogadva 27.84 27.84
Vajda István Vajk 2006 PVSK Elfogadva 24.06 24.06
Varga Adám Benedek 2005 Veresegyház VSK Elfogadva
Völgyi Balázs 2005 Centrál Elit AC Elfogadva
Wahl Zoltán 2000 TSC-Geotech Elfogadva 21.37 21.37
molnár Balazs 2006 ROU Elfogadva
Batuczki Csongor 2004 DVTK LS Elutasítva 23.60 23.60
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Férfi 400 méter rövidpálya
Név (39 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Andrei Niculita 2003 ROU Elfogadva 48,74
Bacsó Dániel József 2004 Vasas Elfogadva
Bujdosó Géza 2008 UTE Elfogadva
Csahóczi Csanád 2002 UTE Elfogadva 49.14 49.14
Csordás Tamás 2005 NYSC Elfogadva
Dragos Nastasa 2006 ROU Elfogadva 48,33
Együd Máté 1996 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 48.60 48.60
Elek Bendegúz Marcell 2005 BHSE Elfogadva
Esanu Cristian 1995 ROU Elfogadva 49.90 49.90
Fazakas Soma 2007 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 54.69 54.69
Ferencz Ágoston 2008 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Fodor Péter 2006 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 50.95 50.95
Gálpál Zsombor 2003 BHSE Elfogadva 51.55 51.55
Hogya Zoltán 2008 SVK Elfogadva
Kancir Tomás 2006 SVK Elfogadva
Katanic Mihajlo 2004 SRB Elfogadva 49,14
Kohán Gergely 2009 NYSC Elfogadva
Kovács Bendegúz Zoltán 2006 FTC Elfogadva 51.69 51.69
Krska Peter 2002 PVSK Elfogadva
Laczkó Dávid Botond 2007 KSI SE Elfogadva
Lendvai Barnabás Simon 2008 Vasas Elfogadva
Markovic Milos 1996 SRB Elfogadva 48,45
Mezovsky Jakub 2004 SVK Elfogadva 57,23
Mika Botond 2005 VSD Elfogadva 49.95 49.95
Molnár Attila 2002 FTC Elfogadva 46.45 46.45
Nadj Levente László 2003 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 49.68 49.68
Othman Mohamed Péter 1985 BAB SE Elfogadva
Papp Péter 2001 DSC-SI Elfogadva
Parge Robert 1997 ROU Elfogadva 47.03 47.03
Prunar Patrik 2005 ROU Elfogadva 50.12 53.43
Putsay Bence 2007 PVSK Elfogadva
Secman Gabriele 2007 ROU Elfogadva 51,27
Secman Pietru 2007 ROU Elfogadva 50,89
Solymári Máté 2006 FTC Elfogadva
Szögyényi Gábor 1978 NYSC Elfogadva
Tompa Benedek 2007 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 54.87 54.87
Városi Roland 2004 AC Bonyhád Elfogadva 50.17 50.17
Zaccaria Zsombor 2009 DVTK Elfogadva
molnár Balazs 2006 ROU Elfogadva
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Férfi 800 méter rövidpálya
Név (30 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Birovecz Bátor Péter 2004 UTE Elfogadva 1:59.17 1:59.17
Boldogh András 2010 Miskolci Sportiskola Elfogadva
Durkaj Adam 2006 SVK Elfogadva 2:13,63
Durkot Milan 2009 SVK Elfogadva 2:12,00
Farkas Dávid 2010 DSC-SI Elfogadva
Farkas Zoltán 2008 DSC-SI Elfogadva
Favius Cazacu 2008 ROU Elfogadva 1:59,73.
Fešovič Giorgio 2005 SVK Elfogadva 2:01.92 2:01.92
Földi Gergő 2005 UTE Elfogadva 1:53.12 1:53.12
Herczeg Áron 2009 Miskolci Sportiskola Elfogadva 2:06.46 2:06.46
Juhász Ádám 2011 DVTK Elfogadva
Kántor Benedek 2010 Miskolci Sportiskola Elfogadva
Kántor Vince 2010 Miskolci Sportiskola Elfogadva
Maier Bendegúz Zoltán 2005 Salgótarjáni AC Elfogadva
Makovec Petr 2008 SVK Elfogadva 2:05.00
Matache David 2006 ROU Elfogadva 2:02.96 2:02.96
Oprea Theodor 2002 ROU Elfogadva 1:54,15
Paleacu Razvan 2009 ROU Elfogadva 2:09,0
Pap Dávid 2004 UTE Elfogadva 2:01.38 2:01.38
Pastor Jozef 1987 SVK Elfogadva 2:13.13 2:13.13
Petrovčin Michal 2007 SVK Elfogadva 2:15,00
Pocsai Levente 2007 DVTK Elfogadva 2:05.22 2:05.22
Prasneac Alexandru 2006 ROU Elfogadva 1:52,87
Rojček Jakub 2005 SVK Elfogadva 2:02.37 2:06.26
Taut Cristian 1996 ROU Elfogadva 1:53.13 1:53.13
Török Gyula 2009 NYSC Elfogadva 2:18.46 2:18.46
Veres Patrik László 2008 UTE Elfogadva 2:02.75 2:02.75
Vindics Balázs 1994 UTE Elfogadva 1:46.20 1:46.20
Völgyi Ádám 2005 Centrál Elit AC Elfogadva
Ujhelyi Dániel Imre 2003 DVTK LS Elutasítva 2:00.26 2:00.26

Férfi 3000 méter rövidpálya
Név (20 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Arhir Darius 2004 ROU Elfogadva 8:54.
Bodea Petru 2007 ROU Elfogadva 9:12,48
Buda Erik 2000 Salgótarjáni AC Elfogadva 9:15.34 9:15.34
Cervenak Michal 1992 SVK Elfogadva
Costin Ciprian 2005 ROU Elfogadva 8:49,32
Hegedűs Nándor 1992 DSC-SI Elfogadva
Juhász Edmond 2010 Petőfi DSZSE Elfogadva
Kalász Bertold 2007 Centrál Elit AC Elfogadva 8:38.73 8:38.73
Kanizsay Levente 1996 ROU Elfogadva 8:45,00.
Kocsis Dávid Péter 1998 NYSC Elfogadva
Kokhanskyl Oleksandr 2005 UKR Elfogadva
Lukác Marek 1982 SVK Elfogadva 10:36.48 10:36.48
Pástor Imtich 1974 SVK Elfogadva 9:21.22 9:21.22
Szabó Csaba Miklós 2007 Vasas Elfogadva
Szilágyi Zsolt 1998 NYSC Elfogadva
Tószegi Tamás 2005 Szolnoki MÁV-SE Elfogadva 10:47.26 10:47.26
Tóth Balázs Márton 2004 DVTK Elfogadva 8:40.65 8:40.65
Varga Félix 2007 Salgótarjáni AC Elfogadva
Vegera Dániel 2007 NYSC Elfogadva
Vörös Márk 1997 NYSC Elfogadva 8:10.31 8:10.31
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Férfi Magasugrás
Név (9 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Chrobák Gergő 2005 DSC-SI Elfogadva 1.83 1.83
Guth Mátyás 2003 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 2.12 2.12
Hodossy-Takács Sámuel 2002 DSC-SI Elfogadva 150.00
Homoki Dávid Péter 2007 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva 1.70 1.70
Jankovics Dániel János 1995 MTK Budapest Elfogadva 2.24 2.24
Karkiss Máté 2005 FTC Elfogadva 1.90 1.90
Kovács Benedek 2002 BHSE Elfogadva 2.12 2.12
Polák Maroš 2007 SVK Elfogadva 1.60 1.60
Török Gergely 2002 DSC-SI Elfogadva 2.19 2.19

Férfi Távolugrás
Név (19 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Bracho Matej 2005 SVK Elfogadva
Chrobák Gergő 2005 DSC-SI Elfogadva 6.52 6.52
Fülöp Richárd 2006 Szolnoki MÁV-SE Elfogadva 6.42 6.42
Haják Juraj 2004 SVK Elfogadva 5.90 5.90
Hodossy-Takács Sámuel 2002 DSC-SI Elfogadva 7.10 7.10
Holenda Richard 2008 SVK Elfogadva
Kelemen Simon 2008 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva 5.54 5.54
Kimák Daniel 2004 SVK Elfogadva
Komjáti Dávid 2008 SVK Elfogadva
Kállai Balázs Zsolt 2000 BHSE Elfogadva 6.65 6.65
Olenič Filip 2006 SVK Elfogadva 597
Pintér Erik 2002 DSC-SI Elfogadva 7.24 7.24
Prúša Zdenek 2007 SVK Elfogadva
Rastislav Jelínek 2001 SVK Elfogadva
Sajgó Dávid 2001 Vasas Elfogadva 6.95 6.95
Samuel Čížek Samuel 2005 SVK Elfogadva
Simon Tamás 2006 UTE Elfogadva 5.11 5.11
Szatmári Dorián 2002 DSC-SI Elfogadva 5.78 5.78
Varga Barnabás 2005 VSD Elfogadva 6.53 6.53

Férfi Hármasugrás
Név (8 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Bazsó Levente 2004 FTC Elfogadva 14.05 14.05
Chripkó Gergő 2005 UTE Elfogadva
Galambos Tibor 1991 FTC Elfogadva 15.88 15.88
Herczeg Áron 2005 UTE Elfogadva
Iván Zsombor 2001 DSC-SI Elfogadva 15.00 15.00
Jenei Ádám 2006 NYSC Elfogadva 12.60 12.60
Olenič Filip 2006 SVK Elfogadva
Rivasz Martin 2002 FTC Elfogadva 14.79 14.79

Férfi Súlylökés
Név (8 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Csikos Patrik Ernő 2004 NYSC Elfogadva
Csizmazia Áron 2004 Békéscsabai AC Elfogadva
Fekete István 2001 KARC Elfogadva 16.83 16.83
Fischer Márk 1999 SZVSE Elfogadva 17.06 17.06
Gyönyörű Zsigmond 2002 DSC-SI Elfogadva
Kovács László 2000 A-Plast Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 17.81 17.81
Tóth Balázs 2000 NYSC Elfogadva 17.97 17.97
Tóth Roland 2004 DSC-SI Elfogadva
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Női 60 méter
Név (68 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Ablonczy Lili 2005 DSC-SI Elfogadva 7.93 7.93
Bartha Lilla 2003 Vasas Elfogadva 7.89 7.89
Bathó Borbála Dorka 2001 BHSE Elfogadva 7.83 7.83
Bogár Dóra 2006 NYSC Elfogadva 8.05 8.05
Boldogh Boróka 2007 DVTK Elfogadva 8.00 8.00
Bottlik Judit 1998 BHSE Elfogadva 7.83 7.83
Burján Réka 2003 BAB SE Elfogadva
Bálint Edina 2007 NYSC Elfogadva
Bánhidi-Farkas Petra Beáta 1999 BHSE Elfogadva 7.43 7.43
Bóka Borbála 2008 BHSE Elfogadva
Csóti Jusztina 1998 FTC Elfogadva 7.32 7.32
Demeter Korinna Alexandra 2008 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 8.16 8.16
Devaldová Diana 2005 SVK Elfogadva 8.03 8.03
Ecseri Angéla 2006 Szolnoki MÁV-SE Elfogadva
Eprejesiová Laura 2007 SVK Elfogadva 8.80 8.80
Erdős Viktória 2005 DSC-SI Elfogadva 8.35 8.35
Erényi Emma 2005 BHSE Elfogadva 9.45 9.45
Erényi Hanna 2007 BHSE Elfogadva 8.71 8.71
Firnistál Málna 2007 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva 8.09 8.09
Gráf Petra 2010 NYSC Elfogadva
Gál Nikolett 2004 DVTK Elfogadva 8.12 8.12
Hegedüs Zorka Judit 2009 NYSC Elfogadva
Herczeg Dorka 2013 DVTK Elfogadva
Homoki Tímea 2010 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva 8.63 8.63
Hoós Nikolett 2004 BHSE Elfogadva 8.39 8.39
Hubayová Lea 2006 SVK Elfogadva
Hübschová Lívia 2004 SVK Elfogadva 7.77 8.00
Ilić Ivana 2002 SRB Elfogadva 7.46 7.46
Isailović Jana 2004 SRB Elfogadva 8,01
Juríková Nina 2008 SVK Elfogadva
Kerekes Gréta 1992 DSC-SI Elfogadva 7.39 7.39
Kovács Kíra 2007 UTE Elfogadva 8.31 8.31
Kovács Lili Anita 2010 NYSC Elfogadva 8.57 8.57
Kovács Léna 2004 UTE Elfogadva 8.11 8.11
Kovács Mira Boglár 2008 BHSE Elfogadva 8.88 8.88
Kovács Mirtill 2004 BHSE Elfogadva 8.36 8.36
Körmendi Anna Kata 2006 NYSC Elfogadva 8.52 8.52
Körmendi Réka 2009 NYSC Elfogadva 8.55 8.55
Körtvélyessy Dalma 2008 BHSE Elfogadva 8.26 8.26
Kőszegi Míra 2002 BHSE Elfogadva 7.81 7.81
Lalik Petra 2006 DVTK Elfogadva 8.34 8.3h
Macečková Božidara 2007 SVK Elfogadva
Matejová Michaela 2008 SVK Elfogadva
Matyus Adnana 2001 ROU Elfogadva 8,09
Miclea Daria 2009 ROU Elfogadva
Miskova Michaela 2007 SVK Elfogadva
Mohácsi Réka 2007 FTC Elfogadva 8.05 8.05
Mársálová Petra 2007 SVK Elfogadva 8.47 8.47
Mórocz Boglárka 2000 Vasas Elfogadva 8.14 8.1h
Neagu Stefania Emma 2010 ROU Elfogadva
Nyitrai Hanka 2006 BHSE Elfogadva 8.96 8.96
Németh Mimi Liza 2008 Németh-Gerely AC SE Elfogadva
REIZBEGOVIĆ Ajla 1999 BIH Elfogadva 7,71
Simon Virág Anna 2002 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 7.76 7.76
Sipos Borbála 1999 KSI SE Elfogadva 7.83 7.83
Snížiková Zoja 2008 SVK Elfogadva
Szekelyová Viktória 2009 SVK Elfogadva
Szikora Fanni 2004 DSC-SI Elfogadva 8.30 8.30
Szmolár Boglárka 2007 VSD Elfogadva 8.13 8.13
Szücs Dóra Zita 2002 FTC Elfogadva 8.43 8.43



Nyíregyháza nyílt fedettpályás verseny 2024
Nyíregyháza
2024-01-20

8/12 2024-01-19 13:59:28

Szűcs Szabina 2002 BHSE Elfogadva 7.86 7.86
Tas Réka 2007 Vasas Elfogadva
Tuba Hanna Eszter 2008 SZVSE Elfogadva
Vašková Dorota 2007 SVK Elfogadva 8.24 8.24
Veres Nóra 2008 Vasas Elfogadva
Weiner Anna 2004 BHSE Elfogadva 8.09 8.09
Červenáková Kiara 2008 SVK Elfogadva
Ďuránová Vanesa 2007 SVK Elfogadva

Női 200 méter rövidpálya
Név (61 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Ablonczy Lili 2005 DSC-SI Elfogadva 26.57 26.57
Bartók Panna Boglárka 2007 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Bathó Borbála Dorka 2001 BHSE Elfogadva 25.55 25.55
Brucker Lili Hanna 2006 UTE Elfogadva
Burján Réka 2003 BAB SE Elfogadva
Bóka Borbála 2008 BHSE Elfogadva
Darai Laura Zita 2007 DSC-SI Elfogadva 25.22 25.22
Demeter Korinna Alexandra 2008 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 28.04 28.0h
Devaldová Diana 2005 SVK Elfogadva 25.88 25.88
Ecseri Angéla 2006 Szolnoki MÁV-SE Elfogadva 25.59 25.59
Eprejesiová Laura 2007 SVK Elfogadva
Erdei Tamara 1999 MTK Budapest Elfogadva 25.67 25.67
Erdős Viktória 2005 DSC-SI Elfogadva 27.49 27.49
Erényi Emma 2005 BHSE Elfogadva 31.55 31.55
Erényi Hanna 2007 BHSE Elfogadva 28.50 28.50
Firnistál Málna 2007 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva 26.79 26.79
Füleky Dorottya Filoména 2000 TSC-Geotech Elfogadva 26.13 26.13
Gál Nikolett 2004 DVTK Elfogadva 26.45 26.45
Hoós Nikolett 2004 BHSE Elfogadva 27.17 27.17
Ilić Ivana 2002 SRB Elfogadva 24.17 24.17
Isailović Jana 2004 SRB Elfogadva 25,72
Kalmár Alíz Dorottya 2005 UTE Elfogadva 26.87 26.87
Katarina Vreta 2002 SRB Elfogadva 24,40
Kovács Kíra 2007 UTE Elfogadva 26.64 26.64
Kovács Lili Anita 2010 NYSC Elfogadva
Kovács Léna 2004 UTE Elfogadva 25.81 25.81
Kovács Mira Boglár 2008 BHSE Elfogadva
Kovács Mirtill 2004 BHSE Elfogadva 27.66 27.66
Koščak Jana 2006 CRO Elfogadva 24,13
Körmendi Anna Kata 2006 NYSC Elfogadva
Körtvélyessy Dalma 2008 BHSE Elfogadva
Kőszegi Míra 2002 BHSE Elfogadva 24.29 24.29
Matejová Michaela 2008 SVK Elfogadva
Matyus Adnana 2001 ROU Elfogadva 24,82
Miclea Daria 2009 ROU Elfogadva
Miklós Andrea 1999 ROU Elfogadva 23,95
Miskova Michaela 2007 SVK Elfogadva 27.00 27.00
Mohácsi Réka 2007 FTC Elfogadva
Molnár Janka 2001 TSC-Geotech Elfogadva 23.84 23.84
Moravszki Berta 2010 NYSC Elfogadva
Mársálová Petra 2007 SVK Elfogadva 28.01 28.01
Nagy Szabina 2006 UTE Elfogadva
Neagu Stefania Emma 2010 ROU Elfogadva
Nyitrai Hanka 2006 BHSE Elfogadva 30.57 30.57
Nádházy Evelin 1995 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 24.02 24.02
Németh Gitta 2009 NYSC Elfogadva
Németh Mimi Liza 2008 Németh-Gerely AC SE Elfogadva
Pénzes Dóra 2008 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 28.44 28.44
Sipos Borbála 1999 KSI SE Elfogadva 25.84 25.84
Sulyán Alexa 2005 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 23.81 23.81
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Sum Nikolett 2008 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Szikora Fanni 2004 DSC-SI Elfogadva 27.90 27.90
Szmolár Boglárka 2007 VSD Elfogadva 26.83 26.83
Szommer Vivien Katarina 2008 BHSE Elfogadva 29.05 29.05
Szücs Dóra Zita 2002 FTC Elfogadva 26.91 26.91
Tuba Hanna Eszter 2008 SZVSE Elfogadva
Turcsányi Eszter 2004 UTE Elfogadva 27.50 27.50
Vašková Dorota 2007 SVK Elfogadva 27.82 27.82
Weiner Anna 2004 BHSE Elfogadva 26.25 26.25
Ács Alíz 2007 DSC-SI Elfogadva
Ďuránová Vanesa 2007 SVK Elfogadva

Női 400 méter rövidpálya
Név (28 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Balogh Dorka 2005 DSC-SI Elfogadva
Bartha Lilla 2003 Vasas Elfogadva 57.81 57.81
Belgyan Sanda 1992 ROU Elfogadva 55.29 55.29
Bottlik Judit 1998 BHSE Elfogadva 57.53 57.53
Brucker Lili Hanna 2006 UTE Elfogadva
Bucsák Villő 2006 FTC Elfogadva 64.17 64.17
Bátai Luca 2000 Vasas Elfogadva 59.89 59.89
Búzás Mara 2007 DSC-SI Elfogadva
Ciric Maja 1989 SRB Elfogadva 52,33
Dobránszky Laura Lola 2002 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 55.84 55.84
Ferencz Anna 1997 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 56.97 56.97
Gajdošová Tímea 2008 SVK Elfogadva
Kalmár Alíz Dorottya 2005 UTE Elfogadva 63.56 63.56
Kertész Márta 2007 NYSC Elfogadva 61.56 61.56
Lalik Petra 2006 DVTK Elfogadva 57.30 57.30
Miklós Andrea 1999 ROU Elfogadva 52.72 52.72
Mórocz Boglárka 2000 Vasas Elfogadva 58.02 58.02
Nagy Imola 1999 Medikus SE Elfogadva 60.40 60.40
Nagy Szabina 2006 UTE Elfogadva 67.39 67.39
Nina Daria 2006 ROU Elfogadva 58,05 63.22
Simon Virág Anna 2002 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 54.60 54.60
Stefania Uta 2007 ROU Elfogadva 53,90
Szabolcs Dóra 2005 DSC-SI Elfogadva
Szilágyi Réka 2005 NYSC Elfogadva 65.42 65.42
Szilágyi Zselyke Julianna 2007 DSC-SI Elfogadva
Turcsán Hajnalka Fanni 2004 FTC Elfogadva 61.05 61.05
Tóth Fruzsina 2000 Vasas Elfogadva 58.49 58.49
Tóth Hanna 2005 BAB SE Elfogadva
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Női 800 méter rövidpálya
Név (24 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Kerékgyártó Rebeka Dóra 2007 DSC-SI Elfogadva
Babinyecz Anna 2005 Csepel TC Elfogadva 2:18.10 2:18.10
Balan Cristina Daniela 1998 ROU Elfogadva 2:02,37
Beke Adrienn 2011 Miskolci Sportiskola Elfogadva 2:54.18 2:54.18
Chrobák Lili 2003 DSC-SI Elfogadva 2:30.42 2:30.42
Constantin Lenuta 2007 ROU Elfogadva 2:09,00
Costiuc Claudia Ionela 2005 ROU Elfogadva 2:05,51.
Ferencz Anna 1997 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 2:06.11 2:06.11
Fischer-Colbrie Fédra 2011 Miskolci Sportiskola Elfogadva 2:47.24 2:47.24
Gherase Mara 2011 ROU Elfogadva 2:25,00.
Katona Amina 2012 EVSI Elfogadva
Kiss Zorka Ágnes 2007 DSC-SI Elfogadva
Koščak Jana 2006 CRO Elfogadva 2:21,00.
Lloyd Elaina Renee 2008 FTC Elfogadva
Lőcse Hanna 2008 DVTK Elfogadva
Marjas Lili Anna 2011 Miskolci Sportiskola Elfogadva
Nagy Boglárka Dalma 2011 Miskolci Sportiskola Elfogadva
Pietrusel Ioana 2008 ROU Elfogadva 2:25,0 2:35.12
Popovicová Loriána 2005 SVK Elfogadva 2:27,75.
Szentkuti Anna 2008 FTC Elfogadva
Szász Abigél 2006 DSC-SI Elfogadva
Tilki Flóra 2009 NYSC Elfogadva 2:22.80 2:22.8h
Turcsányi Eszter 2004 UTE Elfogadva 2:18.97 2:18.97
Varga Dominika Zoé 2006 FTC Elfogadva

Női 3000 méter rövidpálya
Név (14 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Cseh Krisztina 2007 Centrál Elit AC Elfogadva 11:39.97 11:39.97
Fitu Ana 2009 ROU Elfogadva
Gombár Zoé 2008 DVTK Elfogadva 11:07.71 11:07.71
Hartman Liliána 2005 DSC-SI Elfogadva
Iker Natália 2005 Csepel TC Elfogadva 10:25.98 10:25.98
Katona Korinna 2009 EVSI Elfogadva 10:20.28 10:20.28
Kuszkó Lara 2006 DSC-SI Elfogadva
Les Flóra 2011 Miskolci Sportiskola Elfogadva
Lövei Vanda 2006 DVTK Elfogadva 10:26.75 10:26.75
Martinec Urska 1993 SLO Elfogadva 9:051,94
Mezei Zsófia 2004 DSC-SI Elfogadva
Pocsai Noémi Emese 2012 Miskolci Sportiskola Elfogadva
Popovičová Viviána 2008 SVK Elfogadva 10:18.50 10:18.50
Szabó Boglárka 2009 NYSC Elfogadva

Női Magasugrás
Név (10 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Bátori Lilianna 2007 Vasas Elfogadva 1.79 1.79
Hudák Panna Mandula 2006 NYSC Elfogadva
Karancsi Zsanett 2009 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva 1.54 1.54
Ledecká Katarína 2008 SVK Elfogadva 1.55 1.55
Macsali Blanka Zoé 2005 Vasas Elfogadva 1.69 1.69
Papp Zsófia Edina 2006 BHSE Elfogadva 1.68 1.68
Piros Regina 2005 NYSC Elfogadva
Sedláková Sonja 2005 SVK Elfogadva 1.60 1.60
Simák Trillia 2007 Vasas Elfogadva 1.72 1.72
Szűcs Szabina 2002 BHSE Elfogadva 1.79 1.79



Nyíregyháza nyílt fedettpályás verseny 2024
Nyíregyháza
2024-01-20

11/12 2024-01-19 13:59:28

Női Távolugrás
Név (20 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Erdős Veronika 2008 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva 4.99 4.99
Erdős Viktória 2005 DSC-SI Elfogadva
Gajdošová Tímea 2008 SVK Elfogadva
Hegedüs Zorka Judit 2009 NYSC Elfogadva 5.31 5.31
Herczeg Dorka 2013 DVTK Elfogadva
Homoki Tímea 2010 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva 4.69 4.69
Hubayová Lea 2006 SVK Elfogadva
Hübschová Lívia 2004 SVK Elfogadva
Juríková Nina 2008 SVK Elfogadva
Krešáková Erika 2007 SVK Elfogadva
Kulcsár Panka Éva 2001 FTC Elfogadva 5.28 5.28
Kóródi Réka 2007 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva 5.10 5.10
Lak Réka Kinga 2005 Vasas Elfogadva 5.20 5.20
Marosi Viktória 2001 FTC Elfogadva 5.55 5.55
Snížiková Zoja 2008 SVK Elfogadva
Szekelyová Viktória 2009 SVK Elfogadva
Tas Réka 2007 Vasas Elfogadva
Veres Nóra 2008 Vasas Elfogadva
Červenáková Kiara 2008 SVK Elfogadva
Őry Viola 2007 BHSE Elfogadva 5.59 5.59

Női Hármasugrás
Név (12 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Dr. Abiwu-Türk Bettina 1982 NYSC Elfogadva 11.83 11.83
Erdős Veronika 2008 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva
Francisco-Lucas Laura 2006 FTC Elfogadva 12.05 12.05
Hubayová Lea 2006 SVK Elfogadva
Hübschová Lívia 2004 SVK Elfogadva
Krešáková Erika 2007 SVK Elfogadva
Kóródi Réka 2007 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva 11.37 11.37
Nyisztor Petra 1996 NYSC Elfogadva 13.21 13.21
Szabó Beatrix 1995 MTK Budapest Elfogadva 13.02 13.02
Sápi Zsófia 2005 NYSC Elfogadva 10.20 10.20
Teremi Panna 2006 NYSC Elfogadva 9.60 9.60
Virók Erna Sára 2000 FTC Elfogadva 11.52 11.52

Női Súlylökés
Név (13 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Baukó Petra 2005 Békéscsabai AC Elfogadva 12.17 12.17
Beregszászi Renáta 2001 SZVSE Elfogadva 15.17 15.17
Fehér Brigitta Szilvia 2006 SZVSE Elfogadva
Hanász Erika 2006 NYSC Elfogadva
Kling Réka 2003 AC Bonyhád Elfogadva 13.88 13.88
Koščak Jana 2006 CRO Elfogadva
Mórocz Boglárka 2000 Vasas Elfogadva 9.79 9.79
Péter-Szabó Sára 2002 SZVSE Elfogadva 11.27 11.27
Szabó Sára 2005 NYSC Elfogadva 9.06 9.06
Szanda-Nagy Mirtill 2006 SZVSE Elfogadva 10.80 10.80
Szűcs Szabina 2002 BHSE Elfogadva 11.73 11.73
Veiland Violetta 1998 SZVSE Elfogadva 16.35 16.35
Vizslár Gvendolin Anna 2004 SZVSE Elfogadva 8.74 8.74
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Férfi Súlylökés (6kg)  – Junior - U20
Név (6 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Chrobák Gergő 2005 DSC-SI Elfogadva 12.29 12.29
Dobó Zsombor 2006 SZVSE Elfogadva
Kovács Kristóf 2005 A-Plast Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 15.25 15.25
Rentkó Máté 2005 NYSC Elfogadva 15.02 15.02
Takács Patrik 2005 NYSC Elfogadva 10.87 10.87
Tóth Nándor 2006 DSC-SI Elfogadva

Férfi Súlylökés (5kg)  – Ifjúsági - U18
Név (10 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Bovan Adam 2008 SVK Elfogadva 12,32
Bódis Marcell 2008 A-Plast Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Dajnics Bence 2007 NYSC Elfogadva
Grósz Péter 2007 NYSC Elfogadva 10.75 10.75
Hegedüs Mátyás 2007 NYSC Elfogadva 12.88 12.88
Mihály Levente 2008 SZVSE Elfogadva
Rehó Milán 2007 NYSC Elfogadva 11.89 11.89
Tompa Péter 2008 NYSC Elfogadva
Várnagy Nimród 2008 NYSC Elfogadva
Zombor Áron Márk 2007 NYSC Elfogadva

Női Súlylökés (3kg)  – Ifjúsági - U18
Név (5 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Baglyas Kíra Karina 2007 A-Plast Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 10.96 10.96
Balogh Leticia Doroti 2007 NYSC Elfogadva 10.88 10.88
Krešáková Erika 2007 SVK Elfogadva
Macečková Božidara 2007 SVK Elfogadva
Pekola Panna 2008 NYSC Elfogadva 8.96 8.96

Fiú Súlylökés (4kg)  – Serdülő - U16
Név (6 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Almási Dominik 2010 A-Plast Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 8.98 8.98
Bálint Dániel Zsombor 2009 NYSC Elfogadva
Dobó Csanád 2009 SZVSE Elfogadva 14.52 14.52
Gergely Huba 2010 NYSC Elfogadva 10.11 10.11
Kovács Rajmond 2010 NYSC Elfogadva 9.92 9.92
Pető Gergő 2009 A-Plast Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 11.51 11.51

Leány Súlylökés (3kg)  – Serdülő - U16
Név (1 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Hegedűs Rózsa 2009 NYSC Elfogadva 6.98 6.98


